CHANGING THE FUTURE OF YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS

Hometown Challenge 3 Position Smallbore Scores

First Name

Grace
Julianna
Ryan
Tanner
Allison
Jordyn
Parker
Andrew
DJ
Rick

Last Name

Shepard
Hays
Wehrle
Barth
Bursseler
Galle
Sullivan
Lundberg
Terry
Hays

Age Group
15 - 25 (High School/College)

15 - 25 (High School/College)
15 - 25 (High School/College)
15 - 25 (High School/College)
15 - 25 (High School/College)

14 and under (Youth)

14 and under (Youth)

14 and under (Youth)

14 and under (Youth)

26 and over (Adult)

Total Score

566
549
538
534
531
472
459
375
274
160



