

Hometown Challenge 3 Position Smallbore Scores

First Name	Last Name	Age Group	Total Score
Grace	Shepard	15 - 25 (High School/College)	566
Julianna	Hays	15 - 25 (High School/College)	549
Ryan	Wehrle	15 - 25 (High School/College)	538
Tanner	Barth	15 - 25 (High School/College)	534
Allison	Bursseler	15 - 25 (High School/College)	531
Jordyn	Galle	14 and under (Youth)	472
Parker	Sullivan	14 and under (Youth)	459
Andrew	Lundberg	14 and under (Youth)	375
DJ	Terry	14 and under (Youth)	274
Rick	Hays	26 and over (Adult)	160